Low mercury,energy
savings
PL-T Triple 4-Pin Base Non Amalgam
Philips Non-Amalgam PL-T Compact Fluorescent lamps offer designers, specifiers, and
end-users new levels of efficiencies and versatility in sizes, configurations and application
possibilities.
Benefits
• More design flexibility

LLMF 6000 h Rated 86 %
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
433383 PL-T 26W/830/4P/ALTO 29 kWh
433391 PL-T 26W/835/4P/ALTO 29 kWh
433409 PL-T 26W/841/4P/ALTO 29 kWh
433433 PL-T 32W/830/4P/ALTO 29 kWh
433441 PL-T 32W/835/4P/ALTO 29 kWh
433458 PL-T 32W/841/4P/ALTO 29 kWh
433466 PL-T 42W/830/4P/ALTO 45 kWh
433474 PL-T 42W/835/4P/ALTO 45 kWh
433482 PL-T 42W/841/4P/ALTO 45 kWh
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp Current (Nom) Power (Rated) (Nom)
433383 PL-T 26W/830/4P/ALTO 0.335 A 26 W
433391 PL-T 26W/835/4P/ALTO 0.335 A 26 W
433409 PL-T 26W/841/4P/ALTO 0.335 A 26 W
433433 PL-T 32W/830/4P/ALTO 0.320 A 32 W
433441 PL-T 32W/835/4P/ALTO 0.320 A 32 W
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp Current (Nom) Power (Rated) (Nom)
433458 PL-T 32W/841/4P/ALTO 0.320 A 32 W
433466 PL-T 42W/830/4P/ALTO 0.320 A 41.0 W
433474 PL-T 42W/835/4P/ALTO 0.320 A 41.0 W
433482 PL-T 42W/841/4P/ALTO 0.320 A 41.0 W
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
433383 PL-T 26W/830/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3
433391 PL-T 26W/835/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3
433409 PL-T 26W/841/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3
433433 PL-T 32W/830/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3
433441 PL-T 32W/835/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
433458 PL-T 32W/841/4P/ALTO GX24Q-3
433466 PL-T 42W/830/4P/ALTO GX24Q-4
433474 PL-T 42W/835/4P/ALTO GX24Q-4
433482 PL-T 42W/841/4P/ALTO GX24Q-4
Light Technical (1/2)
Order
Code Full Product Name
Chromaticity
Coordinate X
(Nom)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y
(Nom)
Color
Code Color Designation
433383 PL-T 26W/830/4P/
ALTO
436 401 830 Warm White
(WW)
433391 PL-T 26W/835/4P/
ALTO
412 402 835 White (WH)
433409 PL-T 26W/841/4P/
ALTO
385 388 841 Cool Daylight
433433 PL-T 32W/830/4P/
ALTO
436 401 830 Warm White
(WW)
433441 PL-T 32W/835/4P/
ALTO
412 402 835 White (WH)
Order
Code Full Product Name
Chromaticity
Coordinate X
(Nom)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y
(Nom)
Color
Code Color Designation
433458 PL-T 32W/841/4P/
ALTO
382 389 841 Cool White (CW)
433466 PL-T 42W/830/4P/
ALTO
436 401 830 Warm White
(WW)
433474 PL-T 42W/835/4P/
ALTO
412 402 835 White (WH)
433482 PL-T 42W/841/4P/
ALTO
382 389 841 Cool White (CW)
PL-T Triple 4-Pin Base Non Amalgam
3Product family leaflet, 2015, December 21 data subject to change